
ASCE Anchorage Branch

February Luncheon Sign-In Sheet

Tuesday, 21 February 2023

Last Name First Name Company Cash Check
Credit 

Card
Init's Notes (e.g. updated email address)

1 Baffrey Dylan Tetratech X X Dylan.baffrey@tetratech.com

2 Haymes Matthew CRW X X mhaymes@crweng.com

3 Halcomb Steven CRW X X shalcomb@crweng.com

4 Holland Jeremiah DOWL X X holland.jeremiah@gmail.com

5 Mckee Jason HDL X X jmckee@hdlalaska.com

6 Garness Jeff Garness Engineering X X jeff@garnessengineering.com

7 Garness Jeff Garness Engineering X X jeff@garnessengineering.com

8 Miller Ori NUS X X ori.m@nusalaska.com

9 Ramert Paul ASRC X X pramert@asrcenergy.com

10 Langmann Jasmine  jasminelangmann@outlook.com

11 Bruscher Adam HDL X X abruscher@hdlalaska.com

12 Greer Elizabeth ARRC X X eagreer2001@yahoo.com

13 Fefelov Michael  mike.fef@gmail.com

14 Holland Jillian  jgholland@alaska.edu

15 Parpan Ryan EEI parpanr@eeiteam.com

16 Melgar Dianny  damelgar@alaska.edu

17 Quimby Mike BBFM X X michaelquimby@gmail.com

18 Navas Corbyn ANTHC X X corbyn.navas@gmail.com

19 Navas Elena ANTHC X X elena.c.navas7@gmail.com

20 Gryting Terry ANTHC X X tjgryting@anthc.org

21 Hamel Scott UAA X X sehamel@alaska.edu

22 Wolf Tom  X X tomswolf2415@gmail.com

23 Feghali Elena DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

24 Feghali Elena DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

25 Feghali Elena DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

26 Feghali Elena DOWL X X efeghali@dowl.com

27 Leman Loren LL PE X X loren@lorenleman.com

28 Noga Taylor CRW X X tnoga@crweng.com

29 Cooper Steve ENSTAR X X steve.cooper@enstarnaturalgas.com

30 Grundhauser Kacy HDR X X kcrg.ak@gmail.com

31 Mott Michael Taku X X michaelmott@takuengineering.com

32 Cobb Bill Taku X X williamcobb@takuengineering.com

33 Yarmak Ed Arctic Foundations X eyarmak@arcticfoundations.com
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34 Dvorak Jeremy HDL X X jdvorak@hdlalaska.com

35 Merritt Morgan HDL X X mmerritt@hdlalaska.com

36 Liland Mark Beaded Stream X X mark.liland@beadedstream.com

37 Yang Zhaohui UAA X X zyang2@alaska.edu
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